Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 13 April 2021 at 6:55 am.

Horse

Awesome As
Canadian Spice
Canonized
Centrefire
Crystal Valley
Dylan's Romance
Isorich

Date

15 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr

Race

Albany #2
Hawkesbury #6
Newmarket #1
Eagle Farm #4
Ascot #7
Hawkesbury #3
Hawkesbury #5

Score/
Starts
1
171
2/2
2/1
42
21
16/6

Barrier

N b~ owo

Fred
Factor

-16
-0.6

-1.9

-21
17

Months
Idle

Form
Score
14
154
5.0

BLP

AOWOOAMO

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

10.6

5.6
10.0
10.9

101

Page 1/1

Horse

Krameric

Modear

Pinnacle Prince
Relucent

Right Honourable
Senso

Stryke In Style

Date

14 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
14 Apr
15 Apr
15 Apr
14 Apr

Race

Eagle Farm #2
Bendigo #4
Hawkesbury #4
Hawkesbury #3
Happy Valley #8
Albany #2
Naracoorte #5

Score/
Starts
713
2/1
4/2
5/1

17
2/11

Barrier Fred
Factor
-0.8
-11
12
-4.6

g O w oo~

-0.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score
7.2
89
10.2
14
11.9
8.0
16.4

BLP

ANNBRNNO

Value

9.8
7.1

7.0
5.6

Emerg
Factor
6.2
49
9.2
-1.6
109

104
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