FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 13 April 2021 at 6:55 am.

Horse	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Horse Factor	Date	Race	Score/ Starts	Barrier	Fred Factor	Months Idle	Form Score	BLP	Value	Emerg Factor
Awesome As	15 Apr	Albany #2	1/1	2	-1.6		1.4	0	10.6	0.4 Krameric	14 Apr	Eagle Farm #2	7/3	7	-0.8		7.2	0	9.8	6.2
Canadian Spice	14 Apr	Hawkesbury #6	1/1	11	-0.6		15.4	4	5.6	10.4 Modear	14 Apr	Bendigo #4	2/1	6	-1.1		8.9	2	7.1	4.9
Canonized	14 Apr	Newmarket #1	2/2	5			5.0	0	10.0	5.0 Pinnacle Prince	14 Apr	Hawkesbury #4	4/2	8	1.2	3	10.2	2		9.2
Centrefire	14 Apr	Eagle Farm #4	2/1	3	-1.9	0	2.1	0	10.9	1.1 Relucent	14 Apr	Hawkesbury #3	5/1	3	-4.6		1.4	-1	11.6	-1.6
Crystal Valley	14 Apr	Ascot #7	4/2	6	1.6		9.6	3		7.6 Right Honourable	15 Apr	Happy Valley #8	1/1	9	1.9		11.9	2		10.9
Dylan's Romance	14 Apr	Hawkesbury #3	2/1	4	-2.1		3.9	0	10.1	1.9 Senso	15 Apr	Albany #2	11/7	5	-0.0		8.0	2	7.0	5.0
Isorich	14 Apr	Hawkesbury #5	16/6	7	1.7		11.7	4		8.7 Stryke In Style	14 Apr	Naracoorte #5	2/1	12	-1.6		16.4	4	5.6	10.4